Prijslijst

Code
Cc0O1018

C0O0888

COO0758

C0O0628

C0O0498

CO0368

C0O0238

CO0108

CO0953

C00823

C0O0693

CO0563

C0O0433

CO0303

C0O0173

C0O0043

C0O0977

Cc00847

2026

Beroepscategorie
Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Gezondheidszorgpsycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Consulttype
Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Behandeling

Behandeling

Type
120 minuten

90 minuten

75 minuten

60 minuten

45 minuten

30 minuten

15 minuten

5 minuten

120 minuten

90 minuten

75 minuten

60 minuten

45 minuten

30 minuten

15 minuten

5 minuten

120 minuten

90 minuten

Tarief €
457,81

337,35

270,42

216,45

201,71

147,98

86,37

47,06

518,30*

403,86

326,09

268,69

251,79

190,73

114,53

68,30

367,58

276,89



CO0717

C0O0587

C0O0457

C0O0327

C0O0197

CO0067

C0O0912

C0O0782

C0O0652

C0O0522

C0O0392

C00262

C0O0132

CO0002

CO0596

CO0336

CO0531

C00271

TC0016 *

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog

Psycholoog
Psychiater
Psychiater
Psychiater

Psychiater

Toeslag psychodiagnostiek
bij 120 minuten

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Behandeling

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek
Behandeling
Behandeling
Diagnostiek

Diagnostiek

75 minuten

60 minuten

45 minuten

30 minuten

15 minuten

5 minuten

120 minuten

90 minuten

75 minuten

60 minuten

45 minuten

30 minuten

15 minuten

5 minuten

60 minuten

30 minuten

60 minuten

30 minuten

237,15

187,17

165,78

123,60

71,27

40,19

414,67*

340,47

286,05

227,10

210,81

159,88

93.34

57,04

329,60
218,91
402,73

265,11

207,85



